Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• DC to DC Converters
• Electronic Household Appliances
• Buzzers and Alarm Systems
• Television and Audio Equipment
Revised: 05.25.2016
Pb  RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
Part Number Inductance Tolerance DCR (Max)
Saturation
Current (Max)
Temperature
Rise Current
(Max)
Inductance Code
Units  μH  % Ω A A
Symbol  L K DCR Isat IDC
AIUR-06-3R9 3.9 K 0.016 14.2 6.5 3R9K
AIUR-06-4R7 4.7 K 0.018 13.0 6.2 4R7K
AIUR-06-5R6 5.6 K 0.021 11.0 5.9 5R6K
AIUR-06-6R8 6.8 K 0.023 10.0 5.6 6R8K
AIUR-06-8R2 8.2 K 0.026 9.5 5.3 8R2K
AIUR-06-100 10 K 0.031 8.8 5.0 100K
AIUR-06-120 12 K 0.036 7.9 4.6 120K
AIUR-06-150 15 K 0.040 7.1 4.4 150K
AIUR-06-180 18 K 0.041 7.4 4.2 180K
AIUR-06-220 22 K 0.043 6.1 4.0 220K
AIUR-06-270 27 K 0.046 5.5 3.8 270K
AIUR-06-330 33 K 0.051 5.2 3.6 330K
AIUR-06-390 39 K 0.054 4.5 3.3 390K
AIUR-06-470 47 K 0.063 4.1 3.2 470K
AIUR-06-560 56 K 0.075 3.8 2.7 560K
AIUR-06-680 68 K 0.078 3.5 2.4 680K
AIUR-06-820 82 K 0.088 3.1 2.2 820K
AIUR-06-101 100 K 0.108 2.8 2.1 101K
AIUR-06-121 120 K 0.127 2.6 2.0 121K
AIUR-06-151 150 K 0.162 2.4 1.9 151K
AIUR-06-181 180 K 0.228 2.1 1.6 181K
AIUR-06-221 220 K 0.252 1.9 1.5 221K
AIUR-06-271 270 K 0.270 1.75 1.4 271K
AIUR-06-331 330 K 0.394 1.62 1.3 331K
AIUR-06-391 390 K 0.416 1.40 1.1 391K
AIUR-06-471 470 K 0.568 1.30 1.0 471K
AIUR-06-561 560 K 0.650 1.20 0.95 561K
AIUR-06-681 680 K 0.740 1.10 0.82 681K
AIUR-06-821 820 K 1.0 0.96 0.75 821K
AIUR-06-102 1000 K 1.2 0.88 0.65 102K
AIUR-06-122 1200 K 1.5 0.80 0.61 122K
AIUR-06-152 1500 K 1.7 0.72 0.54 152K
AIUR-06-182 1800 K 1.8 0.66 0.46 182K
AIUR-06-222 2200 K 2.4 0.60 0.41 222K
AIUR-06-272 2700 K 2.8 0.54 0.39 272K
AIUR-06-332 3300 K 3.7 0.48 0.35 332K
AIUR-06-392 3900 K 5.0 0.42 0.31 392K
AIUR-06-472 4700 K 5.6 0.40 0.28 472K
AIUR-06-562 5600 K 6.3 0.37 0.25 562K
AIUR-06-682 6800 K 8.4 0.34 0.22 682K
AIUR-06-822 8200 K 9.6 0.31 0.20 822K
AIUR-06-103 10000 K 10.5 0.29 0.16 103K
AIUR-06-123 12000 K 14.5 0.25 0.13 123K
AIUR-06-153 15000 K 20.5 0.23 0.10 153K
Test Conditions and equipments
Test frequency: 1kHz, 0.1Vrms
Isat: max. 10% inductance drop from initial value
IDC: The DC current at which the temperature rise is 40